2006

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 2dr Cpe Carrera S
VIN: WPOAB299565743049

Year: Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: Tiptronic S
Exterior: Midnight Blue Metallic (EQE9)

Interior: Sand Beige Full Leather

- Adjustable steering column

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

Fuel Economy

SAFETY

- Front/rear crumple zones

- Side-impact door beams

- 3-point safety belts w/pre-
tensioners & load limiters

- Driver & front passenger airbags

INTERIOR

- Locking glove box

- Footwell lighting

- Alcantara roof lining

- Leather-wrapped shift knob &
handbrake lever

- Integrated dual cup holders

- CD storage shelf

- Rear window defroster

- Alarm system w/radar interior
surveillance

- Remote hood/trunk releases

- Onboard computer

- HomeLink universal garage door
opener

- Cruise control

- Anti-theft system-inc: immobilizer,

interior sensor, remote control

- Central locking w/remote control
- Pwr windows-inc: one-touch
up/down, anti-jam feature

- Instrumentation-inc: analog &
digital speedometer, analog
tachometer, digital odometer/trip
odometer

- Folding rear seat backrests
-2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- Rain-sensing front wipers

- Pwr/heated color-keyed exterior
mirrors

- Bi-Xenon headlights-inc: dynamic

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

leveling, headlamp washers

- Speed-dependent extendable rear
spoiler

- Pwr sliding sunroof-inc: air deflector,
tilt function, one-touch operation

MECHANICAL

- 16.9 gallon fuel tank

- Porsche active suspension
management system (PASM)

- Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion
steering

- P295/30ZR19 performance rear tires
- P235/35ZR19 performance front tires
- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Independent multi-link rear
suspension w/coil springs

- MacPherson strut front suspension
w/aluminum suspension components

- Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine
management system-inc: electronic
throttle

- Double inertia flywheel

- Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing
system

- 3.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum
horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl
engine

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[249] 5 Speed Tiptronic Automatic
Transmission

[INT2] Full Leather Interior

[METAL] Metallic Paint

[P15] PWR Seat PKG

[342] Heated Front Seats

[M6B] Sea Blue Floor Mats

[XME] Rear Center Console Painted In
Exterior Color

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche
Crest

[482] Tire Pressure Monitoring System

[267] Self Dimming Mirrors
[680] Bose High End Sound PKG
[635] Parking Assist System
[640] Sport Chrono PKG

[666] Telephone PCM Module

[672] DVD Based Extended Navigation
For PCM

[XMP] Leather Sun Visors W/Dual Lighted

Mirrors

[TG] Sand Beige Full Leather
[E9] Midnight Blue Metallic
[XLF] Sport Exhaust System
Original Shipping Charge

$81,400.00
$3,420

$3,365
$825
$1,550
$480
$115
$730

$185

$590
$385
$1,390
$530
$920
$960
$2,275

$560

$795

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$100,475.00

MonroneyLabels.com

PLAZA MOTORS INC




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	PLAZA MOTORS INC


