Year: 2006 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 2dr Cpe Carrera S VIN: WP0AB29956S743049 Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: Tiptronic S

Exterior: Midnight Blue Metallic (E9E9)
Interior: Sand Beige Full Leather

SAFETY

- · Front/rear crumple zones
- · Side-impact door beams · 3-point safety belts w/pro
- · 3-point safety belts w/pretensioners & load limiters
- Driver & front passenger airbags

INTERIOR

- · Locking glove box
- · Footwell liahtina
- · Alcantara roof lining
- · Leather-wrapped shift knob & handbrake lever
- · Integrated dual cup holders
- · CD storage shelf
- · Rear window defroster
- · Alarm system w/radar interior surveillance
- · Remote hood/trunk releases
- · Onboard computer
- · HomeLink universal garage door opener
- · Cruise control
- · Anti-theft system-inc: immobilizer, interior sensor, remote control
- · Central locking w/remote control
- · Pwr windows-inc: one-touch up/down, anti-jam feature
- Instrumentation-inc: analog & digital speedometer, analog tachometer, digital odometer/trip odometer

- · Adjustable steering column
- · Folding rear seat backrests
- \cdot 2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- · Rain-sensing front wipers
- · Pwr/heated color-keyed exterior mirrors
- · Bi-Xenon headlights-inc: dynamic leveling, headlamp washers
- · Speed-dependent extendable rear spoiler
- · Pwr sliding sunroof-inc: air deflector, tilt function, one-touch operation

MECHANICAL

- · 16.9 gallon fuel tank
- · Porsche active suspension management system (PASM)
- · Force-sensitive pwr rack & pinion steering
- · P295/30ZR19 performance rear tires
- · P235/35ZR19 performance front tires
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Independent multi-link rear suspension w/coil springs
- · MacPherson strut front suspension w/aluminum suspension components
- · Motronic ME 7.8 electronic engine management system-inc: electronic throttle
- · Double inertia flywheel
- · Vario-Cam Plus variable valve timing system
- · 3.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum horizontally-opposed 24-valve 6-cyl engine

CITY MPG

18



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$81,400.00
	¢2.420
[249] 5 Speed Tiptronic Automatic Transmission	\$3,420
INT21 Full Leather Interior	\$3,365
[METAL] Metallic Paint	\$825
[P15] PWR Seat PKG	\$1,550
[342] Heated Front Seats	\$480
[M6B] Sea Blue Floor Mats	\$115
[XME] Rear Center Console Painted In Exterior Color	\$730
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Porsche Crest	\$185
[482] Tire Pressure Monitoring System	\$590
[267] Self Dimming Mirrors	\$385
[680] Bose High End Sound PKG	\$1,390
[635] Parking Assist System	\$530
[640] Sport Chrono PKG	\$920
[666] Telephone PCM Module	\$960
[672] DVD Based Extended Navigation For PCM	\$2,275
[XMP] Leather Sun Visors W/Dual Lighted Mirrors	\$560
[TG] Sand Beige Full Leather	
[E9] Midnight Blue Metallic	
[XLF] Sport Exhaust System	
Original Shipping Charge	\$795
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$100,475.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC